2
o
ONOOUVIAWNRSI3

O

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

OpenGotha 3.26 : Tournoi International de Stras

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Name

Cho Seok-Bin
Noguchi Motoki
Debarre Thomas
Watanabe Takebumi
Eeden Gilles_van

Li Yue

Sbai Kevin

Stauder Leon

Tarumi Jun

Fenech Antoine
Papazoglou Benjamin
Oancea Petru
Blanchard Benjamin
Gauthier Thibault
Mugnier Vincent
Chetioui Benjamin
Kikuchi Takahisa
Gauthier Henri

Cao Ngoc-Trang
Decelle Simon
Averous Pierre
Mueller Pascal
Blanloeil Victor
Aussibal Gabriel
Gasmi OQussama
Lepelletier Patrick
le_Morvan Eric
Adjiage Gregory
Koller Thomas
Moccelin Angelino
Weckering Guillaume
Crespino Geoffrey
Fiacre Alain
Desjobert Jean-Marie
Koehl Fabrice
Averous Christophe
Romainczyk Juergen
Golomb Jean-Charles
Lacan Emerick
Breitling Thomas
Medjmadj Mehdi
Jourdan Marc
Willaume Pierre-Alain
Ritzenthaler Marien
Koskin Vladimir
Meyer Michel
Pfitzenreiter UIf
Laporte Jean-Baptiste
Gypser Andreas

Standings after round 4
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R1 R2 R3 R4
17+/w0 7+/b0 4+/w0 2+/bO
12+/w0 8+/b0 3+/b0 1-/wO
13+/b0 6+/b0 2-/wO0 4+/bO0

9+/w0 5+/w0 1-/b0 3-/wO0
14+/w0 4-/b0 9+/b010+/wO0
15+/b0 3-/w012+/w0 7+/b0
10+/w0 1-/w0 11+/b0 6-/wO0
11+/w0 2-/w0 10-/b0 13+/bO
4-/b013+/w0 5-/w0 14+/b0
7-/b0 14+/b0 8+/w0 5-/b0
8-/b017+/w0 7-/w0 12+/b0
2-/b015+/w0 6-/b0 11-/wO0
3-/ w0 9-/b018+/w0 8-/wO0
5-/b0 10-/w0 17+/b0 9-/wO
6-/w0 12-/b0 16-/w0 22+/b0
18-/w0 21+/b0 15+/b0 17+/b0
1-/b0 11-/b0 14-/w0 16-/w0
16+/b019+ /w0 13-/b0 20-/wO0
20-/w0 18-/b0 26+/b021+/w0
19+/b026+/w0 21-/b0 18+ /b0
27+/b0 16-/w020+/w0 19-/bO
0- 0- 0- 15-/wO0
29+/w027+/w0 24-/b032+/w0
39+/w0 30+/b023+/w0 28+/b0
35+/w0 29+/b0 46+/b026+ /w0
28+/w0 20-/b0 19-/w0 25-/b0
21-/w0 23-/b0 28-/b033+/w0
26-/b033+/w027+/w0 24-/wO0
23-/b0 25-/w0 31-/b036+/w0
33+/b0 24-/w0 0- 31+/bO
36+/b0 35+/b029+/w0 30-/w0
45+/b036+/w058+/w0 23-/b0
30-/w0 28-/b040+/w0 27-/b0
41+/b045+/w0 39+/b035+/wO0
25-/b0 31-/wO 0- 34-/b0
31-/w0 32-/b0 37+/b0 29-/b0
43+/b039+/w0 36-/w0 41+/b0
47+/b0 40-/w042+ /w0 39+/b0
24-/b0 37-/b0 34-/w0 38-/w0
42+ /w0 38+/b0 33-/b0 43-/w0
34-/w0 53+/b0 49+/b0 37-/w0
40-/b050+/w0 38-/b049+/w0
37-/w0 49-/b053+/w0 40+/b0
49-/w051+/w0 47+/b0 46+ /b0
32-/w0 34-/b0 0- 47-/w0
50-/b047+/w0 25-/w0 44-/w0
38-/w0 46-/b0 44-/w0 45+/b0
53+/w052+/b0 54+ /b0 56+ /w0
44+ /b043+/w0 41-/w0 42-/b0
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Standings after round 4

Num Pl Name Rk NBW R1 R2 R3 R4 STS MMS SOSTS
50 50 Elophe Olivier 8K 1 46+/w0 42-/b0 0- 0- 23 23 95
51 51 Katoh Ryoichi 9K 2 52+/w0 44-/b0 55-/w0 54+/b0 23 23 93
52 52 Berner Stefan 9K 2 51-/b048-/w059+/w0 55+/b0 23 23 91
53 53 Otawa Hiroaki 8K O 48-/b041-/w0 43-/b0 57-/w0 22 22 99
54 54 Lauverjat Christian 10K 2 57+/b055+/b0 48-/w0 51-/wO0 22 22 92
55 55 Varinot Jerome 10K 2 56+/b054-/w0 51+/b0 52-/w0 22 22 90
56 56 Katoh Osamu 10K 2 55-/w057+/b061+/w0 48-/b0 22 22 87
57 57 Henry Yannis 10K 2 54-/w056-/w0 60+/b0 53+/b0 22 22 86
58 58 Cuvillon Loic 9K O 0= 0- 32-/b0O 0- 21 21 92
59 59 Lassalle Nicolas 12K 3 61+/w062+/b0 52-/b060+/wW0 21 21 77
60 60 Chiaro Nico 12K 2 62+/w061+/b0 57-/w0 59-/b0 20 20 77
61 61 el-Moussaou Youssef 12K 0 59-/b060-/w0 56-/b0 62-/w0 18 18 79
62 62 Didier Quentin 15K 1 60-/b059-/w0 0= 61+/b0 16 16 74
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